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Item # Donator Company Email/Phone Product Value

1 Sipes, Scott/Irene All Seasons Turf scott@allseasonsturf.com 18 Pallets of Certified Tif-Tuff with Delivery $3,000.00

2 Freeman, Bill Dakota Peat/Auctioneer billfreeman75@gmail.com / 979-676-1006 1 case of REV by Dakota Peat $375.00

3 Fox, Bart Syngenta bart.fox@syngenta.com 1/2 Gallon Acelepryn Insecticide $1,140.00

4 Fox, Bart Syngenta bart.fox@syngenta.com 5 Gallons Daconil Action $530.00

5 Fox, Bart Syngenta bart.fox@syngenta.com 2.5 Gallons Acelepryn Xtra $2,000.00

6 Fox, Bart Syngenta bart.fox@syngenta.com 3 boxes Monument herbicide $900.00

7

Bowman, 

Dale/Warren 

Andrew/Cobb, Russ PMC pmc-controls@live.com

PUMP STATION PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE SCOPE:       Check 

and record incoming voltage Check and record low voltage and 

power supplies Check and tighten all electrical connections 

Check contactors and relays Check surge suppression devices 
$900.00

8

Bowman, 

Dale/Warren 

Andrew/Cobb, Russ PMC pmc-controls@live.com

PUMP STATION PREVENTIVE MAINTENANCE SCOPE:       Check 

and record incoming voltage Check and record low voltage and 

power supplies Check and tighten all electrical connections 

Check contactors and relays Check surge suppression devices 
$900.00

9

Bowman, 

Dale/Warren 

Andrew/Cobb, Russ PMC pmc-controls@live.com

DJI Phantom 4 Pro V2.0 - Drone Quadcopter UAV with 20MP 

Camera 1" CMOS Sensor 4K H.265 Video 3-Axis Gimbal White $2,000.00

10

Bowman, 

Dale/Warren 

Andrew/Cobb, Russ PMC pmc-controls@live.com Brass Flow Sensor 220B $800.00

11 Uselton, Jason TRAX Land Services LLC jason@traxlandservices.com One full day of underbrush clearing at a value of $1800 $1,800.00

12

Ratcliff, Brent / 

Mrosko, Chris

AmeriTurf / Green Industries

brentratcliff@comcast.net

AmeriTurf will donate a complete Greens Program for 10 acres.

10 gallons Component CL 18-3-4 

10 gallons Ruckus 0-6-12

5 gallons Component Micros

5 gallons CalciPath $1,850.00

13

Hoffman Chappell, 

Lindsey / Ducote, Bob Envu

bob.ducote@envu.com, 

lindsey.hoffmanchappell@envu.com

Densicor Fungicide: 

-	51 fl oz bottle

-	One bottle treats 6 acres $740.00

14

Hoffman Chappell, 

Lindsey / Ducote, Bob Envu

bob.ducote@envu.com, 

lindsey.hoffmanchappell@envu.com

Celsius Herbicide: 

-	10 oz bottle

-	At the high rate (4.9 oz per acre), one bottle treats 2 acres $130.00

15 Bryant, Kevin King Ranch Turf kbryant@krturfgrass.com

1 Truckload of 419, Tifsport, Celebration, Latitude 36, or Tif-

Tuff. Buyer to pay freight, forklift, and taxes. Buyer must take 

delivery within 6 months of purchase. $2,200.00
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16

Neely, Clint/Hayes, 

Aaron Harrells cneely@harrells.com

4-Hour Catfishing Trip for 4 people on Lake Conroe with 

Bradley's Guide Service. All fishing equipment and safety gear 

will be provided. You are responsible for your fishing license and 

refreshments.  Call 936-232-4683 or email 

info@bradleysguideservice.com to schedule your trip.  Valid 

thru 4/25/2024. Tip NOT included. $500.00

17 Dunham, Scott BASF scott.dunham@basf.com 1 case of Navicon fungicide. Will treat 4 acres $2,000.00

18 Dunham, Scott BASF scott.dunham@basf.com 1 case of Lexicon fungicide. Will treat 4 acres $2,400.00

19

Dailey, 

John/Estopinal, Justin SavATree jdailey@saveatree.com

20 yd. truck load of mulch with delivery. Call for delivery 281-

541-3820 $500.00

20 Riley Maxey GLK Turf Solutions riley.maxey@glkturfsolutions.com

$1,000.00 off any GLK Services:                                                Root 

Pruning, Unrake, Fraise Mowing, Shockwave, Air2G2 Rental, 

Rotoknife, Drill Seeding, Recyledressing $1,000.00

21 Chris Hendrickson Sun Coast Resources, LLC chendrickson@suncoastresources.com 4 Tickets to Astros game. Date TBA. $300.00

22 Chris Hendrickson Sun Coast Resources, LLC chendrickson@suncoastresources.com 4 Tickets to Astros game. Date TBA. $300.00

23 Chris Hendrickson Sun Coast Resources, LLC chendrickson@suncoastresources.com 3 Bottles of Fuel Treatment $90.00

24 Bryce Paymaster Liberty Materials bpaymaster@libertymaterials.com

One load of topdressing sand ($500 - $1000 depending on 

miles) $1,000.00

25 Page, Alexis SOX Erosion alexis@soxerosion.com 50' of 12' DredgeSOX Material $1,600.00

26 Larson, Robert Larson Golf Services rlarson@larsongolfservices.com 2 Dozen Golf Balls $100.00

27 Josh Smith Advanced Turf Solutions joshuasmith@advancedturf.com 2 Cases Armament Concentrate -OR- 2 cases Foundation 40 $1,350.00

28 STGCSA South Texas GCSA, Inc. stgcsa@stgcsa.org

1 Foursome at Golf Club of Houston Tournament Course, carts 

included. Valid Monday-Thursday ONLY based upon availability $300.00

29 STGCSA South Texas GCSA, Inc. stgcsa@stgcsa.org

1 Foursome at Golf Club of Houston Tournament Course, carts 

included. Valid Monday-Thursday ONLY based upon availability $300.00
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